HORS D'OEUVRES

Minimum 25 pieces per selection
Priced per piece

Seasonal Bruschetta
Caprese Skewer

Mini Baked Potato

Ham & Cheese Gougeres
Smoked Chicken Salad
Neuske Bacon Skewer
Lamb Chop Lollipop
Tuna Tartare

Mini Steak “Taco”

Mini Maryland Crab Cake
Crab & Avocado Crostini
Seared Tuna Wonton

NY Strip Kebab

Mini Prime Burgers
Lobstercargot Crostini
USDA Prime Filet Slider
Cajun Dusted Shrimp

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
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300 N. LaSalle, Chicago IL 60654
(P) 312.329.1800 (F) 312.624.9521
www.ChicagoCutSteakhouse.com




